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AGRAFE SUPPORT DE CONNECTEUR @ 6,5 — 6,7 mm SUPPORT DE

CONNECTEUR
Code article Nb de
références
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Matiéres
POLYAMIDE 6.6
Correspondances constructeurs*
PEUGEOT / CITROEN 699205 PEUGEOT /CITROEN

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces
15 SACHET

21 mm
10 mm
11 mm
6.7 mm

0.6 - 2 mm

699534




Correspondances constructeurs*
PEUGEOT / CITROEN 6999C1 RENAULT 7703077083

RENAULT 7703077118
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